
3

2

1

1

10

15:00

15:00

06:27

09:07

:

0 61

4

22

21

22

4

10

16

3

3

Pee-Wee AAA

Alexander Krause

Blake Emerson

Jack Blake

Ronan Mobley

Dustin Wolf

8

7

4

70

32

35

29

Terri Bain (GE)
Chris LaCombe (EA)

00 0

Pat Brisson (EA)
Rob Blake (EA)
Nelson Emerson (EN)

Kristof Papp

1

15:00

22 Fev 14-10:00

14:54

14:54

14:22

09:29

Jacob Brockman

09:52

Drew Vieten

01:21

Brendan Brisson

Andrew Helleson

Quinn Emerson

Huston Karpman

Lily Yovetich

Michael Gallagher

Jackson LaCombe

Wyatt Strahan

C61

18

18

15

15

2

Emile Guillette

Zachary Racicot

Isaac Côté

Jonathan Lemieux

Zachary Grenier

0

Ligue ou Tournoi     -     Visiteur     -     Local     -     Comité discipline.

7

6

4

35

29

Antoine Girouard Gaulois

3

2

2

1

3

3

3

1

01:28

10:13

05:45

05:07

CHARLESBOURG

20

18

9

20

19

0

19

10

10

37:000

Jean-Philippe Vinet (EA)
Yannick Gaucher (EA)

0

MUSIQUE MUSIC

Daniel Charette (EA)
Jasmin Bilodeau (EA)
Richard Vinet (EN)

27

26

21

20

19

18

15

13

11

10

9

8

70

32

ARPIDROME

0 3

14:54

18

10

A48

A48

A53

A53

TOURNOI INTERNATIONAL PEE WEE DE QUÉBEC

0 037:00 0

3

3

1

1

3

249

14:40

12:07

12:37

04:55

06:54

00:15

22

21

7

10

9

:

10

8

21

0

8

24 2

6

87

Jacob Gaucher

Jérémy Talbot

A25

A25

A39

A25

A52

A52

53

A47

23

22

21

19

18

16

14

10

9

Tristan Fortin

22

Frederic Gollain

Emile Hégarty-Aubin

Elliot Desnoyers

Jacob Labonté

Edouard Charron

Olivier Guilbert

Tommy Bouchard

Alec Rhéaume

Pierre-Yves Crevier

0

Los Angeles Jr. Kings

4

0 00

3

3

3




